H H The times listed are a guide.
Du ned I n Bus TI meta ble Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.
From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

70-Brighton to Green Island

WEEKDAYS
SH xBKV
Brighton 6:29am  6:56am  7:26am  7:56am  7:56am = 8:26am = 9:26am 10:26am 11:26am 12:26pm  1:26pm  2:26pm
Queen St, cnr Pearce St 6:30am  6:57am  7:27am  7:57am  7:57am  8:27am  9:27am 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm 1:27pm  2:27pm
23 Bath St 6:30am  6:57am  7:27am  7:57am  7:57am  8:27am  9:27am 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm 1:27pm  2:27pm
1016 Brighton Rd 6:31lam  6:58am  7:28am  7:58am  7:58am  8:28am = 9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm  1:28pm  2:28pm
980 Brighton Rd 6:31am 6:58am 7:28am  7:58am  7:58am  8:28am 9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm 1:28pm 2:28pm
944 Brighton Rd 6:31lam  6:58am  7:28am  7:58am  7:58am  8:28am = 9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm  1:28pm  2:28pm
Brighton Rd, cnr Edna St 6:32am  6:59am  7:29am  7:59am  7:59am = 8:29am  9:29am 10:29am 11:29am 12:29pm  1:29pm  2:29pm

Brighton Rd, opp. Viscount Rd 6:32am  6:59am  7:29am  7:59am  7:59am  8:29am  9:29am 10:29am 11:29am 12:29pm 1:29pm  2:29pm

Brighton Rd, cnr Creamery
6:33am  7:00oam  7:30am  8:00am  8:00am  8:30am  9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm  1:30pm  2:30pm

Rd

Brighton Rd, cnr McColl Rd 6:33am 7:00am 7:30am  8:00oam  8:00oam  8:30am 9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm
590 Brighton Rd 6:34am  7:0lam  7:32am  8:02am  8:02am  8:32am  9:31lam 10:31lam 11:31am 12:31pm 1:31pm  2:31pm
488 Brighton Rd 6:35am  7:02am  7:33am  8:03am  8:03am  8:33am  9:32am 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm  1:32pm  2:32pm
Brighton Rd, Cemetery 6:35am  7:02am  7:33am  8:03am  8:03am  8:33am  9:32am 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm  1:32pm  2:32pm
Brighton Rd, Island Park 6:36am  7:04am  7:34am  8:04am  8:04am  8:34am  9:34am 10:34am 11:34am 12:34pm 1:34pm  2:34pm
336 Brighton Rd 6:36am  7:04am  7:35am  8:05am  8:05am  8:35am  9:34am 10:34am 11:34am 12:34pm  1:34pm  2:34pm

Brighton Rd, cnr Wav
9 v 6:36am  7:05am  7:35am  8:05am  8:05am  8:35am  9:35am 10:35am 11:35am 12:35pm < 1:35pm  2:35pm

Knowes Dr
Brighton Rd, opp. Allen Rd 6:37am  7:06am  7:36am  8:06am  8:06am  8:36am  9:36am 10:36am 11:36am 12:36pm  1:36pm  2:36pm
45 Brighton Rd 6:38am  7:06am  7:37am  8:07am  8:07am  8:37am  9:36am 10:36am 11:36am 12:36pm  1:36pm  2:36pm

Brighton Rd, opp. Burgess St 6:38am  7:.07am  7:37am  8:07am  8:07am  8:37am  9:37am 10:37am 11:37am 12:37pm 1:37pom  2:37pm

Abbotsford Rd, cnr Waldron
6:40am  7:08am  7:39am  8:09am  8:09am  8:39am  9:38am 10:38am 11:38am 12:38pm  1:38pm  2:38pm

Cres

Abbotsford Rd, cnr Severn St 6:40am  7:09am  7:39am  8:09am  8:09am  8:39am  9:39am 10:39am 11:39am 12:39pm  1:39pm  2:39pm
opp. 11 North Taieri Rd 6:40am  7:09am  7:40am  8:10am  8:10am  8:40am  9:39am 10:39am 11:39am 12:39pm 1:39pm  2:39pm
4 North Taieri Rd 6:41lam  7:09am  7:40am  8:10am  8:10am  8:40am  9:39am 10:39am 11:39am 12:39pm  1:39pm  2:39pm
90 North Taieri Rd 6:41am  7:10am  7:41am  8:11lam 8:11am 8:41am  9:40am 10:40am 11:40am 12:40pm  1:40pm  2:40pm
131 North Taieri Road 6:42am 7:11am 7:42am  8:12am  8:12am  8:42am 9:41am 10:41am 11:41lam 12:41pm 1:41pm 2:41pm
91 North Taieri Rd 6:43am  7:12am  7:42am  8:12am  8:12am  8:42am  9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm
63 North Taieri Rd 6:43am  7:12am  7:43am  8:13am  8:13am  8:43am  9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm
51 North Taieri Rd 6:43am  7:12am  7:43am  8:13am  8:13am  8:43am  9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm 1:42pm  2:42pm
37 North Taieri Rd 6:43am  7:12am  7:43am  8:13am  8:13am  8:43am  9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm
11 North Taieri Rd 6:44am  7:13am  7:43am  8:13am  8:13am  8:43am  9:43am 10:43am 11:43am 12:43pm  1:43pm  2:43pm
5B Exmouth St 6:44am  7:13am  7:44am  8:14am  8:14am  8:44am  9:43am 10:43am 11:43am 12:43pm 1:43pm  2:43pm
6 Paterson St 6:45am  7:14am  7:45am  8:15am  8:15am  8:45am  9:44am 10:44am 11:44am 12:44pm  1:44pm  2:44pm

1A Dall St 6:45am  7:15am  7:45am  8:15am  8:15am  8:45am  9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm
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Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
29 Neill St
5 Neill St
Brighton Rd, cnr Main South
Rd
Green Is. (Inbound)
Main South Rd, walkway
overbridge

Main South Rd, cnr Harraway
Rd

133 Main South Rd
15 Main South Rd

Kaikorai Valley College, Main
Entrance

Brighton

Queen St, cnr Pearce St

23 Bath St

1016 Brighton Rd

980 Brighton Rd

944 Brighton Rd

Brighton Rd, cnr Edna St
Brighton Rd, opp. Viscount Rd
Brighton Rd, cnr Creamery Rd
Brighton Rd, cnr McColl Rd
590 Brighton Rd

488 Brighton Rd

Brighton Rd, Cemetery
Brighton Rd, Island Park

336 Brighton Rd

Brighton Rd, cnr Wavy Knowes Dr
Brighton Rd, opp. Allen Rd

45 Brighton Rd

Brighton Rd, opp. Burgess St
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Waldron Cres
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Severn St
opp. 11 North Taieri Rd

4 North Taieri Rd

90 North Taieri Rd

131 North Taieri Road

6:46am
6:46am

6:47am

6:50am

8:26am
8:27am
8:27am
8:28am
8:28am
8:28am
8:29am
8:29am
8:30am
8:30am
8:31am
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8:35am
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8:41am

7:15am
7:15am
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7:20am
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7:46a0m
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7:50am
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10:3%9am
10:39am
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10:41am

8:16am
8:16am

8:17am

8:20am

11:26am
11:27am
11:27am
11:28am
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11:28am
11:29am
11:29am
11:30am
11:30am
11:31am
11:32am
11:32am
11:34am
11:34am
11:35am
11:36am
11:36am
11:37am
11:38am
11:3%9am
11:39am
11:3%9am
11:40am
11:41am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

8:16am
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8:17am
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8:24am

8:24am

8:25am
8:25am

8:28am

12:26pm
12:27pm
12:27pm
12:28pm
12:28pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:29pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:31pm
12:32pm
12:32pm
12:34pm
12:34pm
12:35pm
12:36pm
12:36pm
12:37pm
12:38pm
12:39pm
12:39pm
12:39pm
12:40pm
12:41pm

8:46am
8:46am

8:47am

8:50am

1:26pm
1:27pm
1:27pm
1:28pm
1:28pm
1:28pm
1:29pm
1:29pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:31pm
1:32pm
1:32pm
1:34pm
1:34pm
1:35pm
1:36pm
1:36pm
1:37pm
1:38pm
1:39pm
1:39pm
1:39pm
1:40pm
1:41pm

9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm
9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm
9:46am 10:46am 11:46am 12:46pm
9:50am 10:50am 11:50am 12:50pm
SATURDAY
2:26pm  3:26pm  4:26pm  5:26pm
2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm
2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm
2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm
2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm
2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm
2:29om  3:29pm  4:29pm  5:29pm
2:29pm  3:29om  4:29pm  5:29pm
2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm
2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm
2:31pm  3:31pm  4:31pm  5:31pm
2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm
2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm
2:34pm  3:34pm  4:34pm  5:34pm
2:34pm  3:34pm  4:34pm  5:34pm
2:35pm  3:35pm  4:35pm  5:35pm
2:36pm  3:36pm  4:36pm  5:36pm
2:36pm  3:36pm  4:36pm  5:36pm
2:37om  3:37pm  4:37pm  5:37pm
2:38pm  3:38pm  4:38pm  5:38pm
2:39pm  3:39pm  4:39pm  5:39pm
2:39om  3:39pm  4:39pm  5:39pm
2:39om  3:39pm  4:39pm  5:39pm
2:40pm  3:40pm  4:40pm  5:40pm
2:41pm  3:41lpm  4:41pm  5:41pm
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1:46pm

1:50pm
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7:41pm
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2:45pm

2:46pm

2:50pm

4
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3:47pm

3:50pm

Please signal
driver at stop

4:46pm
4:46pm

4:47pm

4:50pm

Brought to you by

2

5:46pm
5:46pm

5:47pm

5:50pm

Otago
Regional
Council

6:45pm
6:45pm

6:46pm

6:50pm
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7:45pm

7:46pm

7:50pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal Otago

@ driver at stop

2

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN ggﬁg)cl}?l
91 North Taieri Rd 8:42am  9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm  3:42pm  4:42pm  5:42pm  7:42pm
63 North Taieri Rd 8:42am  9:42am  10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm  3:42pm  4:42pm  5:42pm  7:42pm
51 North Taieri Rd 8:42am  9:42am  10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm  3:42pm  4:42pm  5:42pm  7:42pm
37 North Taieri Rd 8:42am  9:42am 10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm  3:42pm  4:42pm  5:42pm  7:42pm
11 North Taieri Rd 8:43am  9:43am 10:43am 11:43am 12:43pm  1:43pm  2:43pm  3:43pm  4:43pm  5:43pm  7:43pm
5B Exmouth St 8:43am  9:43am 10:43am 11:43am 12:43pm  1:43pm  2:43pm  3:43pm  4:43pm  5:43pm  7:43pm
6 Paterson St 8:44am  9:44am 10:44am 11:44am 12:44pm  1:44pm  2:44pm  3:44pm  4:44pm  5:44pm  7:44pm
1A Dall St 8:45am  9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm  3:45pm  4:45pm  5:45pm  7:45pm
29 Neill St 8:45am  9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm  3:45pm  4:45pm  5:45pm  7:45pm
5 Neill St 8:45am  9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm  3:45pm  4:45pm  5:45pm  7:45pm
Brighton Rd, cnr Main South Rd 8:46am  9:46am 10:46am 11:46am 12:46pm  1:46pm 2:46pm  3:46pm  4:46pm  5:46pm  7:46pm
Green Is. (Inbound) 8:50am  9:50am 10:50am 11:50am 12:50pm  1:50pm  2:50pm  3:50pm  4:50pm  5:50pm  7:50pm

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Brighton 8:26am  9:26am 10:26am 11:26am 12:26pm  1:26pm  2:26pm  3:26pm  4:26pm  5:26pm
Queen St, cnr Pearce St 8:27am  9:27am  10:27am  11:27am 12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm
23 Bath St 8:27am 9:27am  10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm 1:27pm  2:27pm 3:27pm  4:27pm 5:27pm
1016 Brighton Rd 8:28am  9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm  1:28pm  2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm
980 Brighton Rd 8:28am  9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm  1:28pm  2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm
944 Brighton Rd 8:28am  9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm 1:28pm  2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm
Brighton Rd, cnr Edna St 8:29am  9:29am 10:29am 11:29am  12:29pm  1:29om  2:29pm  3:29pm  4:29pm  5:29pm
Brighton Rd, opp. Viscount Rd 8:29am  9:29am  10:29am  11:29am 12:29pm  1:29om  2:29pm  3:29pm  4:29pm  5:29pm
Brighton Rd, cnr Creamery Rd 8:30am  9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm  2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm
Brighton Rd, cnr McColl Rd 8:30am  9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm  1:30pm  2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm
590 Brighton Rd 8:31lam  9:31am 10:31am 11:31lam 12:31pm  1:31pm 2:31pm 3:31pm 4:31pm 5:31pm
488 Brighton Rd 8:32am  9:32am  10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm 1:32pm  2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm
Brighton Rd, Cemetery 8:32am  9:32am 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm  1:32pm  2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm
Brighton Rd, Island Park 8:34am  9:34am 10:34am 11:34am 12:34pm  1:34pm  2:34pm  3:34pm  4:34pm  5:34pm
336 Brighton Rd 8:34am  9:34am 10:34am 11:34am 12:34pm 1:34pm  2:34pm  3:34pm  4:34pm  5:34pm
Brighton Rd, cnr Wavy Knowes Dr 8:35am  9:35am 10:35am 11:35am 12:35pm  1:35pm  2:35pm  3:35pm  4:35pm  5:35pm
Brighton Rd, opp. Allen Rd 8:36am  9:36am 10:36am 11:36am 12:36pm  1:36pm  2:36pm  3:36pm  4:36pm  5:36pm
45 Brighton Rd 8:36am  9:36am 10:36am 11:36am 12:36pm  1:36pm  2:36pm  3:36pm  4:36pm  5:36pm
Brighton Rd, opp. Burgess St 8:37am  9:37am 10:37am 11:37am 12:37pm  1:37pm  2:37pm  3:37pm  4:37pm  5:37pm
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Waldron Cres 8:38am  9:38am 10:38am 11:38am 12:38pm  1:38pm  2:38pm  3:38pm  4:38pm  5:38pm
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Severn St 8:39am  9:39am 10:39am 11:39am 12:39pm  1:39pm  2:39pm  3:39pm  4:39pm  5:39pm
opp. 11 North Taieri Rd 8:39am  9:39am 10:39am 11:3%9am 12:39pm  1:39pm  2:39pm  3:39pm  4:39pm  5:39pm
4 North Taieri Rd 8:39am  9:39am 10:39am 11:39am 12:39pm  1:39om  2:39om  3:39pm  4:39pm  5:39pm
90 North Taieri Rd 8:40am  9:40am 10:40am 11:40am 12:40pm  1:40pm  2:40pm  3:40pm  4:40pm  5:40pm
131 North Taieri Road 8:41lam  9:4lam 10:41lam 11:41lam 12:41pm 1:41pm 2:41pm  3:41pm 4:41pm  5:41pm

91 North Taieri Rd 8:42am  9:42am  10:42am 11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm  3:42pm  4:42pm  5:42pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

63 North Taieri Rd
51 North Taieri Rd
37 North Taieri Rd
1 North Taieri Rd

5B Exmouth St

6 Paterson St

1A Dall St

29 Neill St

5 Neill St

Brighton Rd, cnr Main South Rd

Green Is. (Inbound)

8:42am
8:42am
8:42am
8:43am
8:43am
8:44am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:46am
8:50am

9:42am
9:42am
9:42am
9:43am
9:43am
9:44am
9:45am
9:45am
9:45am
9:46am
9:50am

10:42am
10:42am
10:42am
10:43am
10:43am
10:44am
10:45am
10:45am
10:45am
10:46am
10:50am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm
11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm
11:42am 12:42pm  1:42pm  2:42pm
11:43am 12:43pm  1:43pm  2:43pm
11:43am 12:43pm  1:43pm  2:43pm
11:44am 12:44pm  1:44pm  2:44pm
11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm
11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm
11:45am 12:45pm  1:45pm  2:45pm
11:46am 12:46pm  1:46pm  2:46pm
11:50am 12:50pm  1:50pm  2:50pm

SH: School holidays and weekends only xBKV: Extended route from Brighton to KVC (School days only)

70-Green Island to Brighton

461 Kaikorai Valley Rd
Main South Rd, cnr Winifred

St

90 Main South Rd

106 Main South Rd
142 Main South Rd
158 Main South Rd
168 Main South Rd
188 Main South Rd
208 Main South Rd

Green Is. (Outbound)
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Waldron

Cres

Abbotsford Rd, cnr Severn St
opp. 11 North Taieri Rd

4 North Taieri Rd
90 North Taieri Rd

131 North Taieri Road

91 North Taieri Rd
63 North Taieri Rd
51 North Taieri Rd
37 North Taieri Rd
1 North Taieri Rd

7:01lam

7:04am

7:05am
7:06am
7:06am
7:06am
7:07am
7:08am
7:08am
7:08am
7:08am
7:08am

7:31am

7:34am

7:35am
7:36am
7:36am
7:36am
7:37am
7:38am
7:38am
7:38am
7:38am
7:38am

8:01lam

8:04am

8:05am
8:06am
8:06am
8:06am
8:07am
8:08am
8:08am
8:08am
8:08am
8:08am

9:01lam

9:04am

9:05am
9:06am
9:06am
9:06am
9:07am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am

10:01am

10:04am

10:05am
10:06am
10:06am
10:06am
10:07am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am

3:42pm
3:42pm
3:42pm
3:43pm
3:43pm
3:44pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:46pm
3:50pm

4:42pm
4:42pm
4:42pm
4:43pm
4:43pm
4:44pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
4:46pm
4:50pm

WEEKDAYS (F: FRIDAY ONLY)

11:01am

11:04am

11:05am
11:06am
11:06am
11:06am
11:07am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am

12:01pm
12:04pm

12:05pm
12:06pm
12:06pm
12:06pm
12:07pm
12:08pm
12:08pm
12:08pm
12:08pm
12:08pm

1:01pm
1:04pm

1:05pm
1:06pm
1:06pm
1:06pm
1:07pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:08pm

2:01pm
2:04pm

2:05pm
2:06pm
2:06pm
2:06pm
2:07pm
2:08pm
2:08pm
2:08pm
2:08pm
2:08pm

5:42pm
5:42pm
5:42pm
5:43pm
5:43pm
5:44pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:46pm
5:50pm

3:01pm
3:04pm

3:05pm
3:06pm
3:06pm
3:06pm
3:07pm
3:08pm
3:08pm
3:08pm
3:08pm
3:08pm

xKVB
3:19pm

3:22pm

3:23pm
3:23pm
3:23pm
3:23pm
3:24pm
3:24pm
3:25pm
3:31pm

3:34pm

3:35pm
3:35pm
3:36pm
3:36pm
3:36pm
3:37pm
3:38pm
3:38pm
3:38pm
3:38pm

4:01pm
4:04pm

4:05pm
4:06pm
4:06pm
4:06pm
4:07pm
4:08pm
4:08pm
4:08pm
4:08pm
4:08pm

4

5:01pm
5:04pm

5:05pm
5:06pm
5:06pm
5:06pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm

Please signal
driver at stop

6:01pm
6:04pm

6:05pm
6:06pm
6:06pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:08pm

Brought to you by

7:01pm
7:04pm

7:05pm
7:06pm
7:06pm
7:06pm
7:07pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:08pm

2

Otago
Regional
Council

9:01pm F 12:01am
9:04pm F 12:04am

9:05pm F 12:05am
9:06pm F 12:06am
9:06pm F 12:06am
9:06pm F 12:06am
9:07pm F 12:07am
9:08pm F 12:08am
9:08pm F 12:08am
9:08pm F 12:08am
9:08pm F 12:08am
9:08pm F 12:08am



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

5B Exmouth St

6 Paterson St

1A Dall St

29 Neill St

5 Neill St

10 Brighton Rd

44 Brighton Rd

Brighton Rd, cnr Allen Rd

Brighton Rd, cnr Friendship
Dr

331Brighton Rd
349 Brighton Rd
369 Brighton Rd
Brighton Rd, opp. Cemetery
487 Brighton Rd
587 Brighton Rd
723 Brighton Rd
791 Brighton Rd
820 Brighton Rd
863 Brighton Rd
18 Bath St

12 Queen St
Brighton

Green Is. (Outbound)

Abbotsford Rd, cnr Waldron Cres

Abbotsford Rd, cnr Severn St
opp. 11 North Taieri Rd
4 North Taieri Rd

90 North Taieri Rd

131 North Taieri Road
91 North Taieri Rd

63 North Taieri Rd

51 North Taieri Rd

37 North Taieri Rd

11 North Taieri Rd

5B Exmouth St

6 Paterson St

1A Dall St

7:09am
7:09am
7:10am
7:10am
7:11am
7:11am
7:13am
7:13am

7:14am

7:15am
7:15am
7:15am
7:15am
7:16am
7:17am
7:18am
7:19am
7:20am
7:20am
7:20am
7:23am
7:25am

9:01am
9:04am
9:05am
9:06am
9:06am
9:06am
9:07am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am
9:09am
9:09am
9:10am

7:39am
7:39am
7:40am
7:40am
7:40am
7:41am
7:42am
7:42am

7:43am

7:44am
7:44am
7:44am
7:45am
7:46am
7:46am
7:47am
7:48am
7:49am
7:49am
7:50am
7:53am
7:55am

10:01am
10:04am
10:05am
10:06am
10:06am
10:06am
10:07am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am
10:09am
10:09am
10:10am

8:09am
8:09am
8:10am
8:10am
8:10am
8:11am
8:12am
8:12am

8:13am

8:14am
8:14am
8:14am
8:15am
8:16am
8:16am
8:17am
8:18am
8:19am
8:19am
8:20am
8:23am
8:25am

11:01am
11:04am
11:05am
11:06am
11:06am
11:06am
11:07am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am
11:09am
11:09am
11:10am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

9:09am 10:09am 11:09am 12:09pom  1:09pm
9:09am 10:09am 11:09am 12:09pm  1:09pm
9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm
9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm
9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm
9:11am 10:11am 11:11am 12:11pm 1:11pm
9:12am 10:12am  11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm
9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm
9:183am 10:13am 11:13am 12:13pm  1:13pm
9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm  1:14pm
9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm  1:14pm
9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm  1:14pm
9:15am 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm  1:15pm
9:16am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm  1:16pm
9:16am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm  1:16pm
9:17am 10:17am 11:17am 12:17pm  1:17pm
9:18am 10:18am 11:18am 12:18pm  1:18pm
9:19am  10:19am 11:19am 12:19pm  1:19pm
9:19am 10:19am 11:19am 12:19pm  1:19pm
9:20am 10:20am  11:20am 12:20pm  1:20pm
9:23am  10:23am 11:23am 12:23pm  1:23pm
9:25am  10:25am 11:25am 12:25pm  1:25pm
SATURDAY
12:.01lpm 1:0lpm 2:01lpm 3:01pm 4:01pm
12:04pm  1:04pm  2:04pm  3:04pm  4:04pm
12:05pm  1:05pm  2:05pm  3:05pm  4:05pm
12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm  4:06pm
12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm  4:06pm
12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm  4:06pm
12:.07pm  1:07om  2:07pm  3:07pm  4:07pm
12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm
12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm
12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm
12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm
12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm
12:09pm 1:090om  2:09pm 3:09om  4:09pm
12:09om  1:09pm  2:09pm  3:09om  4:09pm
12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm  4:10pm

2:09pm
2:09pm
2:10pm
2:10pm
2:10pm
2:11pm
2:12pm
2:12pm

2:13pm

2:14pm
2:14pm
2:14pm
2:15pm
2:16pm
2:16pm
2:17pm
2:18pm
2:19pm
2:19pm
2:20pm
2:23pm
2:25pm

5:01pm
5:04pm
5:05pm
5:06pm
5:06pm
5:06pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:09pm
5:09pm
5:10pm

3:09pm
3:09pm
3:10pm
3:10pm
3:10pm
3:11pm
3:12pm
3:12pm

3:13pm

3:14pm
3:14pm
3:14pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:18pm
3:19pm
3:19pm
3:20pm
3:23pm
3:25pm

10:01pm
10:04pm
10:05pm
10:06pm
10:06pm
10:06pm
10:07pm
10:08pm
10:08pm
10:08pm
10:08pm
10:08pm
10:09pm
10:09pm
10:10pm

3:38pm
3:39pm
3:39pm
3:40pm
3:40pm
3:40pm
3:42pm
3:42pm

3:43pm

3:43pm
3:44pm
3:44pm
3:44pm
3:45pm
3:46pm
3:47pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:49pm
3:49pm
3:52pm
3:55pm

12:01am
12:04am
12:05am
12:06am
12:06am
12:06am
12:07am
12:08am
12:08am
12:08am
12:08am
12:08am
12:09am
12:09am
12:10am

4:09pm
4:09pm
4:10pm
4:10pm
4:10pm
4:11pm
4:12pm
4:12pm

4:13pm

4:14pm
4:14pm
4:14pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:18pm
4:19pm
4:19pm
4:20pm
4:23pm
4:25pm

4

5:09pm
5:09pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:11pm
5:12pm
5:12pm

5:13pm

5:14pm
5:14pm
5:14pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:18pm
5:19pm
5:19pm
5:20pm
5:23pm
5:25pm

Please signal
driver at stop

6:09pm
6:09pm
6:10pm
6:10pm
6:10pm
6:11pm
6:12pm
6:12pm

6:13pm

6:14pm
6:14pm
6:14pm
6:15pm
6:16pm
6:16pm
6:17pm
6:18pm
6:19pm
6:19pm
6:20pm
6:23pm
6:25pm

Brought to you by

7:09pm
7:09pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:11pm
7:12pm
7:12pm

7:13pm

7:14pm
7:14pm
7:14pm
7:15pm
7:16pm
7:16pm
7:17pm
7:18pm
7:19pm
7:19pm
7:20pm
7:23pm
7:25pm

2

Otago
Regional
Council

9:09pm F 12:09am
9:090om F 12:09am
9:10pm F 12:10am
9:10pm F 12:10am
9:11pm F 12:11am
9:11pm F 12:11am
9:13pm F 12:13am
9:13pm F 12:13am

9:14pm F 12:14am

9:15pm F 12:15am
9:15pm F 12:15am
9:15pm F 12:15am
9:15pm F 12:15am
9:16pm F 12:16am
9:17pm F 12:17am
9:18pm F 12:18am
9:19pom F 12:19am
9:20pm F 12:20am
9:20pm F 12:20am
9:20pm F 12:20am
9:23pm F 12:23am
9:25pm F 12:25am



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal Otago

@ driver at stop

2

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN ggl%g)cl}?l
29 Neill St 9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm  4:10pm  5:10pm 10:10pm 12:10am
5 Neill St 9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm  4:10pm  5:10pm 10:10pm 12:10am
10 Brighton Rd 9:11am 10:11am 11:11am 12:11pm 1:11pm 2:11pm 3:11pm 4:11pm 5:11pm 10:11pm 12:11am
44 Brighton Rd 9:12am 10:12am  11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm  2:12pm  3:12pm  4:12pm  5:12pm  10:12pm 12:12am
Brighton Rd, cnr Allen Rd 9:12am  10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm  2:12pm  3:12pm  4:12pm  5:12pm 10:12pm 12:12am
Brighton Rd, cnr Friendship Dr 9:13am 10:13am 11:13am 12:13pm  1:13pm  2:183pm  3:13pm  4:13pm  5:13pm 10:13pm 12:13am
331Brighton Rd 9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm  1:14pm  2:14pm  3:14pm  4:14pm  5:14pm 10:14pm 12:14am
349 Brighton Rd 9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm 1:14pm 2:14pm  3:14pm 4:14pm 5:14pm 10:14pm 12:14am
369 Brighton Rd 9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm 1:14pm 2:14pm  3:14pm 4:14pm  5:14pm 10:14pm 12:14am
Brighton Rd, opp. Cemetery 9:15am 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm  1:15pm  2:15pm  3:15pm  4:15pm  5:15pm 10:15pm 12:15am
487 Brighton Rd 9:16am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm 1:16pm 2:16pm  3:16pm 4:16pm  5:16pm 10:16pm 12:16am
587 Brighton Rd 9:16am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm 1:16pm 2:16pm  3:16pm  4:16pm  5:16pm 10:16pm 12:16am
723 Brighton Rd 9:17am 10:17am 11:17am 12:17pm  1:17pm  2:17pm  3:17pm  4:17pm  5:17pm 10:17pm 12:17am
791 Brighton Rd 9:18am 10:18am 11:18am 12:18pm  1:18pm  2:18pm  3:18pm  4:18pm  5:18pm 10:18pm 12:18am
820 Brighton Rd 9:19am 10:19am 11:19am 12:19om 1:19om  2:19pm  3:19pm  4:19pm  5:19pm 10:19pm 12:19am
863 Brighton Rd 9:19am 10:19am  11:19am 12:19pm  1:19pm  2:19pm  3:19pm  4:19pm  5:19pm  10:19pm  12:19am
18 Bath St 9:20am  10:20am 11:20am 12:20pm  1:20om  2:20pm  3:20pm  4:20pm  5:20om 10:20pm 12:20am
12 Queen St 9:23am  10:283am 11:23am 12:23pm  1:23pm  2:283pm  3:23pm  4:23pm  5:23pm  10:23pm 12:23am
Brighton 9:25am  10:25am  11:25am  12:25pm  1:25pm  2:25pm  3:25pm  4:25pm  5:25pm  10:25pm  12:25am

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Green Is. (Outbound) 9:0lam 10:0lam 11:0lam 12:01pm 1:.01lpm 2:01lpm 3:0lpm 4:01pm 5:01pm
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Waldron Cres 9:04am 10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm  1:.04pm  2:04pm  3:04pm  4:04pm  5:04pm
Abbotsford Rd, cnr Severn St 9:05am 10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm  1:05pm  2:05pm  3:05pm  4:05pm  5:05pm
opp. 11 North Taieri Rd 9:06am 10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm  1:.06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm  4:06pm  5:06pm
4 North Taieri Rd 9:06am 10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm  1:.06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm  4:06pm  5:06pm
90 North Taieri Rd 9:06am 10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm  4:06pm  5:06pm
131 North Taieri Road 9:07am 10:07am 11:07am 12:07pm  1:.07pm  2:07pm  3:07pm  4:07pm  5:07pm
91 North Taieri Rd 9:08am 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm  5:08pm
63 North Taieri Rd 9:08am 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm  5:08pm
51 North Taieri Rd 9:08am 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm  5:08pm
37 North Taieri Rd 9:08am 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm  5:08pm
1 North Taieri Rd 9:08am 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm  1:08pm  2:08pm  3:08pm  4:08pm  5:08pm
5B Exmouth St 9:09am 10:09am 11:09am 12:09pom  1:.09om  2:09om  3:09pm  4:09pm  5:09pm
6 Paterson St 9:09am 10:09am 11:09am 12:09pom  1:09pm  2:09pm  3:09om 4:09pm  5:09pm
1A Dall St 9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm  4:10pm  5:10pm
29 Neill St 9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm  4:10pm  5:10pm
5 Neill St 9:10am 10:10am 11:10am 12:10pm  1:10pm  2:10pm  3:10pm  4:10pm  5:10pm
10 Brighton Rd 9:11am 10:11am 11:11lam 12:11pm 1:11pm 2:11pm 3:11pm 4:11pm 5:11pm

44 Brighton Rd 9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm  2:12pm  3:12pm  4:12pm  5:12pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal Otago

@ driver at stop

2

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN ggﬁg)cl}?l
Brighton Rd, cnr Allen Rd 9:12am 10:12am 11:12am 12:12pm  1:12pm  2:12pm  3:12pm  4:12pm  5:12pm
Brighton Rd, cnr Friendship Dr 9:13am 10:18am 11:13am 12:13pm  1:13pm  2:13pm  3:13pm  4:13pm  5:13pm
331 Brighton Rd 9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm 1:14pm 2:14pm  3:14pm  4:14pm  5:14pm
349 Brighton Rd 9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm  1:14pm  2:14pm  3:14pm  4:14pm  5:14pm
369 Brighton Rd 9:14am 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm 1:14pm 2:14pm  3:14pm  4:14pm  5:14pm
Brighton Rd, opp. Cemetery 9:15am 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm  1:15pm  2:15pm  3:15pm  4:15pm  5:15pm
487 Brighton Rd 9:16am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm  1:16pm 2:16pm  3:16pm  4:16pm  5:16pm
587 Brighton Rd 9:16am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm 1:16pm 2:16pm  3:16pm 4:16pm  5:16pm
723 Brighton Rd 9:17am 10:17am 11:17am 12:17pm  1:17pm  2:17pm  3:17pm  4:17pm  5:17pm
791 Brighton Rd 9:18am 10:18am 11:18am 12:18pm  1:18pm  2:18pm  3:18pm  4:18pm  5:18pm
820 Brighton Rd 9:19am 10:19am 11:19am 12:19om 1:19pm 2:19pm  3:19pm  4:19pm  5:19pm
863 Brighton Rd 9:19am 10:19am 11:19am 12:19om  1:19pm  2:19pom  3:19pm  4:19pm  5:19pm
18 Bath St 9:20am  10:20am  11:20am  12:20pm  1:20pm  2:20pm  3:20pm  4:20pm  5:20pm
12 Queen St 9:23am 10:283am 11:23am 12:23pm  1:23pm  2:23pm  3:23pm  4:23pm  5:23pm
Brighton 9:25am 10:25am 11:25am 12:25pm  1:25pm  2:25pm  3:25pm  4:25pm  5:25pm

xKVB: Extended route to Brighton from KVC (School days only)



